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RESA 
School Climate 

Specialist 
RESA Office Phone Email 

Northwest Georgia 
RESA 

Jan Mendence 706-295-6098 jmendence@nwgaresa.com 

North Georgia RESA Paul Baker 706-276-1111 paul.baker@ngresa.org 

Pioneer RESA Jason Kaup 706-865-2141 jkaup@pioneerresa.org 

Metro RESA Jackie Powell 770-456-9570 jackie.powell@mresa.org 

Northeast Georgia 
RESA 

Rob Johnson 
706-549-3030 ext. 

427 
rob.johnson@negaresa.org 

West Georgia RESA Connie Hill 770-583-2528 chill@garesa.org 

Griffin RESA Deborah Keane 
770-229-3247 ext. 

227 
dkeane@griffinresa.net 

Middle Georgia RESA Linda Curry 478-987-7100 lcurry@mgresa.us 

Oconee RESA Jeanette Scott 478-552-5178 jeanette.scott@oconeeresa.org  

Central Savannah 
River  Area RESA 

Patty Bradshaw 706-556-6225 pbradshaw@csraresa.org  

Chattahoochee Flint 
River RESA 

Traci Roach 
229-937-5341 

 
troach@chattflint.org 

Heart of GA  RESA Chuck Ellington 478-374-2240 cellington76@hotmail.com 

First District  RESA Irene Denmark 912-842-5000 idenmark@fdresa.org 

Southwest GA River 
RESA 

Kathy Wooten 229-207-0600 kwooten@swresa.org 

Coastal Plains River 
RESA 

Claudia Parker 
229-546-4367 ext. 

127 
cparker@cpresa.org 

Okefenokee  RESA Cathy McGee 912-285-6151 cmcgee@okresa.org 
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